
 

 

 

 

To bring Mr. Rivers to your 

location, please contact: 
messagemediagroup@yahoo.com 

(818) 388-6735 

 

 

Events added daily.   

Please check the  

website for details. 

www.geraldcrivers.com/dr-king 

 

Tues  Jan 15 8:00am Santa Monica Area Interfaith Council - REGISTER 

Sat  Jan 16 4:30 pm Spiritual Dialogue with Dr. Ding-Jo Currie - REGISTER 

Sun  Jan 17 9:00 am Agape International Spiritual Center 

       11:30 am Agape International Spiritual Center 

       4:30 pm Emperor’s College of Traditional Oriental Medicine - REGISTER 

Mon  Jan 18 all day “Vitamin D with Dawn Dai” Podcast Airs - LISTEN  

      12:00 pm LadyBea Locs on Facebook Live - WATCH 

      7:00 pm Pasadena Waldorf School 

Tues  Jan 19 1:45 pm Highland Hall Waldorf School 

      5:30 pm California State University, Fullerton 

Wed  Jan 20 12:30 pm Arising Youth Homeschool Collective 

Mon  Jan 25 11:00 am Threefold Village 

Sun  Jan 31 11:00 am Ahiah Center for Spiritual Living 

Sun  Feb 7  10:00 am La Crescenta Center for Spiritual Living 

Tues  Feb 9  5:00 pm Ocean Charter School 

Fri Feb 19 2:15 pm A Visit with Great African Americans,  

       Will Geer Theatricum Botanicum 

               ALL TIMES LISTED ARE PST 

GERALD C. RIVERS as DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. 

 

Feel the electricity and chills down your spine  

as Dr. King’s words are brought to life. 

 

PEACE • UNITY • ONENESS 

LOVE •  BROTHERHOOD • EQUALITY 

UNIVERSAL CONNECTION 

https://westsidecoalition.networkforgood.com/events/26123-mlk-freedom-celebration
https://zoom.us/meeting/register/tJMsc-GgrT0pGNCpafv-kEMTiOyCARgHTeiB
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYpcOirqjsiEtJgDp5yM6QmWKJXtqfRpjaK
https://tinyurl.com/VitaminDPodcast
https://www.facebook.com/LadybeaLOCS

